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Courage, Gord
Manz, Dean
Gillett, Weston
Hnatiw, Jason
Black, Kevin
McGarry, Greg
Bassen, Brian
Foote, Kurtis
Anderson, Scott
McCluskey, Phil
Stanier, Jason
Sklarenko, Dean
Chow, Kevin

Moore, Ryan

Hamptons GC (The)
Tagmarshal

Lacombe G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Glendale G&CC
Strathmore GC

Valley Ridge Golf Academy
Country Hills GC

River Bend G&RA
Inglewood G&CC

Picture Butte GC
Blackhawk GC

Ponoka GC

Tournament of Champions

Red Deer G&CC
May 27, 2019
Field Size: 44

Total Purse: $13,400.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Banks, Ethan
Carter, Graf
Mckinlay JR, Tom
Jarosch, Barrett
George, Power
Doolan, Brian
Bassen, Chad
Wesche, Jack
Raffey, Lee
Morrison, Shaun
Bassen, Dallas
Wasylowich, Kris
Holan, Will

Stafford, Matt

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

67
67
69
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

$1,650.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00
$690.00
$690.00
$525.00
$525.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

@\&aw@

\4

$825.00
$575.00
$455.00
$375.00
$315.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$205.00
$175.00
$165.00
$155.00
$145.00
$140.00



