

## **Tournament of Champions**

Red Deer G&CC May 27, 2019 Field Size: 44



Total Purse: \$13,400.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS						
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	Banks, Ethan		66	\$1,650.00	\$825.00
Manz, Dean	Tagmarshal	Carter, Graf		67	\$1,030.00	\$575.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	Mckinlay JR, Tom		67	\$1,030.00	\$455.00
Hnatiw, Jason		Jarosch, Barrett		69	\$690.00	\$375.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	George, Power		69	\$690.00	\$315.00
McGarry, Greg	Glendale G&CC	Doolan, Brian		70	\$525.00	\$275.00
Bassen, Brian	PGA of Alberta Member	Bassen, Chad		70	\$525.00	\$250.00
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	Wesche, Jack		71	\$350.00	\$225.00
Anderson, Scott	Country Hills GC	Raffey, Lee		71	\$350.00	\$205.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	Morrison, Shaun		71	\$350.00	\$175.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	Bassen, Dallas		71	\$350.00	\$165.00
Sklarenko, Dean	Picture Butte GC	Wasylowich, Kris		71	\$350.00	\$155.00
Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	Holan, Will		71	\$350.00	\$145.00
Moore, Ryan	Ponoka GC	Stafford, Matt		71	\$350.00	\$140.00